Resource and Support Panel 2025-2026
Please see below potential dates for RSP next school year. If you notice any obvious problems with these dates, can you let me know as soon as possible. 
I have used the rota systems for SENDCo’s and Head teachers. 
	
	Date
	Time
	SENDCo
	Head Teacher

	1
	Tuesday 9.9.2025
	1.30-5.00
	A Dowson
	

	2
	Tuesday 30.09.2025
	1.30-5.00
	A Eden
	Catherine Juckes - LJS

	3
	Tuesday 4.11.2025
	1.30-5.00
	C O’Hare
	Lynsey Wilkinson- Huntcliff

	4
	Tuesday 2.12. 2025
	1.30-5.00
	C Burgess
	Rob McGreal – Bydales

	5
	Tuesday 13.1.2026
	1.30-5.00
	A Dowson
	Mark Robinson – Normanby

	6
	Tuesday 3.2.2026
	1.30-5.00
	A Eden
	Lee Johnson – Redcar

	7
	Tuesday 10.3.2026
	1.30-5.00
	C O’Hare
	Hijab Zaheer - Ryehills

	8
	Tuesday 31.3.2026
	1.30-5.00
	C Burgess
	Louise Dwyer – Sacred Heart

	9
	Tuesday 28.4.2026
	1.30-5.00
	A Dowson
	Stephanie Garthwaite – St Peters

	10
	Tuesday 19.5.2026
	1.30-5.00
	A Eden
	Kate Kell - Nunthorpe

	11
	Tuesday 9.6.26
	1.30-5.00
	C O’Hare
	Michael Garthwaite - Freebrough

	12
	Tuesday 7.7.2026
	1.30-5.00
	C Burgess
	



